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Pos Dor

3
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139

V Carrera popular PatiA+o 2022

Carrera Absoluta 5k (5000 m) - 16-10-2022
Clasificacion General

Nombre

Master 35

56 DI PIETRO, CLAUDIO
134 LOPEZ PEREZ, JOSE MARIA
104 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MATIAS

Master 35

284 UNICA ESPIGARES, NOELIA
238 RODRIGUEZ MORENO , ARANZAZU
205 PEDREGAL PERIS, JESSICA

Master 40

20 ANDRADA BARRETO, JOSE ANTONIO
217 PINERO GABARRON, JOSE ANTONIO
241 ROMERO GIMENEZ, IBAN

Master 40

233 RICO CAMPILLO, SABINA
215 PEREZ PEREZ, ANA
129 LADRON DE GUEVARA RUIZ, CARMEN

Master 45

175 MORALES TUDELA , EUGENIO
153 MARTINEZ CANOVAS , JUAN ANTONIO
288 VIDAL GOMEZ, CARLOS

Master 45

73 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANA ISABEL
247 RUIZ VALERO, ROSA MARIA
264 SANMARTIN AISA, LARA

Master 50

16 ALONSO BAS, JUAN
202 PARRA ARENAS, JUAN MANUEL
294 EL PLATA, ANTONIO

Master 50

208 PEREZ ANDREU, ISABEL

Categoria

Master 35
Master 35
Master 35

Master 35
Master 35
Master 35

Master 40
Master 40
Master 40

Master 40
Master 40
Master 40

Master 45
Master 45
Master 45

Master 45
Master 45
Master 45

Master 50
Master 50
Master 50

Master 50
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Club

PAN MORENO

TRIALHAMA

CA LAS TORRES

IINDEPENDIENTE
PAN MORENO

PAN MORENO

PAN MORENO

FUNCIONAL ESTUDIO

RAJAOS RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

RAJAOS RUNNERS
MI META, 42K

PAN MORENO

C A PUERTO TORREVIEJA
PAN MORENO

TRIATL?N GUERRITA ALCANTARILA

PAN MORENO

Tiempo

00:16:37
00:16:41
00:16:51

00:21:57
00:23:14
00:23:14

00:16:42
00:17:02
00:17:05

00:19:50
00:22:23
00:22:37

00:16:51
00:18:07
00:18:49

00:20:15
00:21:34
00:21:46

00:16:46
00:17:59
00:18:40

00:23:35

Ritmo

03:19
03:20
03:22

04:23
04:38
04:38

03:20
03:24
03:25

03:58
04:28
04:31

03:22
03:37
03:45

04:03
04:18
04:21

03:21
03:35
03:44

04:43
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Pos Dor

165
191
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43
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74
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138

265
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135
154
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23

158

V Carrera popular PatiA+o 2022

Carrera Absoluta 5k (5000 m) - 16-10-2022
Clasificacion General

Nombre
196 NOGUERA SANCHEZ, ANA
24 AREVALO PARRA, CRISTINA

Master 55

81 GALLEGOS GUAYAQUIL , WILLY
83 GARCIA BALLESTER , FRANCISCO
89 GARCIA BELMONTE, JUANFRANCISCO

Master 60

29 BUENDIA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN ANTONIO
152 MARTINEZ BALLESTER, ANTONIO
276 SORO ALACID, ANGEL

Master 65

34 CAMPELLO FUENTES, GASPAR
237 RODRIGUEZ LAGO, ALBERTO
223 PUJANTE FRANCO, JUAN

Master 65

244 RUIPEREZ BALSALOBRE, ANTONIA

Senior

22 ANDREU POVEDA, JOSE
178 MORENO SERRANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
137 LOPEZ MINANO, JESUS

Senior

195 NICOLAS MORENO, LAURA
212 PEREZ ESQUIVA, JESICA
131 LARROYA GARCIA, ALEJANDRA

Sub23

253 RUZAFA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
59 EGEA GARCIA-TERRER, JOSE LUIS
132 LAX CERMENO, PABLO

Sub23

285 URBANSKI ., MURIEL

Categoria
Master 50
Master 50

Master 55
Master 55
Master 55

Master 60
Master 60
Master 60

Master 65
Master 65
Master 65

Master 65

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Sub23
Sub23
Sub23

Sub23
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Club
CORREBIRRAS

FUNCIONAL ESTUDIO

RAJAOS RUNNERS
RAJAOS RUNNERS

LA CABRA MECANICA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A.PINOSO

ATLETISMO SANTA POLA

VISTA ALEGRE TRAIL

C.A.C. JACINTO BENAVENTE

C A PUERTO TORREVIEJA
INDOMABLES RUNNERS

AD LLANO DE BRUJAS

PAN MORENO
AD LLANO DE BRUJAS

CLUB TRIALHAMA NEW GARDEN

UPCT PUERTO DE CARTAGENA

C.T. MURCIA UNIDATA

PAN MORENO

Tiempo
00:24:28
00:25:10

00:17:51
00:18:55
00:19:05

00:19:22
00:19:45
00:21:08

00:21:10
00:21:34
00:23:33

00:32:08

00:16:36
00:17:20
00:17:34

00:17:36
00:23:19
00:24:13

00:15:08
00:17:59
00:18:23

00:24:16

Ritmo
04:53
05:02

03:34
03:47
03:49

03:52
03:57
04:13

04:14
04:18
04:42

06:25

03:19
03:28
03:30

03:31
04:39
04:50

03:01
03:35
03:40

04:51



( V Carrera popular PatiA+o 2022
Carrera Absoluta 5k (5000 m) - 16-10-2022

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre Categoria S PC Club Tiempo Ritmo
249 156 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, LIDIA Sub23 M 2 00:28:43 05:44
287 45 CERRADA URDIALES, PALOMA Sub23 M 3 00:37:13 07:26
15 195 NICOLAS MORENO, LAURA Senior M 1 PANMORENO 00:17:36 03:31
50 233 RICO CAMPILLO, SABINA Master 40 M 1 PANMORENO 00:19:50 03:58
55 73 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, ANA ISABEL Master 45 M 1 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:20:15 04:03
1 253 RUZAFA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER Sub23 H 1 UPCT PUERTO DE CARTAGENA 00:15:08 03:01
2 22 ANDREU POVEDA, JOSE Senior H 1 CAPUERTO TORREVIEJA 00:16:36 03:19
3 56 DIPIETRO, CLAUDIO Master 35 H 1 00:16:37 03:19
154 131 LARROYA GARCIA, ALEJANDRA Senior M 3  CLUB TRIALHAMA NEW GARDEN 00:24:13 04:50
218 44 CERRADA URDIALES, ALMUDENA Senior M 00:27:25 05:29
221 123 JIMENEZ CALVA, MONICA Master 50 M 5 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:27:26 05:29
18 81 GALLEGOS GUAYAQUIL , WILLY Master 55 H 1 RAJAOS RUNNERS 00:17:51 03:34
21 59 EGEA GARCIA-TERRER, JOSE LUIS Sub23 H 2 C.T.MURCIA UNIDATA 00:17:59 03:35
37 242 RUBIO FERNANDEZ , JUAN ANTONIO Master 40 H 9 TRIARCHENA 00:19:10 03:50
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